Aedis Developers. LLP (24-25)
M G Read, Ranigunj
Seuncderabad

BANK- 009763700003021({YES)

Reconciliation Statement
1-Apr-25 to 15-Apr-25

Page 1
Date _ Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date  Bank Date Debit A,,,,‘C_?@E
12-Apr-25 OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment Cheque 476948 _ 12-Apr-25 _20,000.00
. Balance as per Company Books: 77,226.72
Amounts not reflected in Bank: 20,000.00

Amounts ot reflected in Company Books
Balance as per Bank
Balance as per Imported Bank Statement

Difference :

97,226.72
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Aedis Developers LLP (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Seuncderabad

BANK- 009763700003021(YES) Book

1-Apr-25 to 15-Apr-25

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-25 To Opening Balance 91,72,526.72
1-Apr-25 By PARTNER-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10290 90,25,000.00
Cheque 818539 29-3-2025 90,25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 818539 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Modi Properties
Pvt Ltd towards funds transfer
By SP-KGM & Co. Payment PAY/10291 5,100.00
Cheque 476931 1-4-2025 5,100.00 Cr
Being Payment to KGM & co.,
against credit balance
By SP-D Pavan Kumar Payment PAY/10292 80,000.00
Cheque 476932 1-4-2025  80,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476932 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to D PAVAN
KUMAR against credit balance - O.
S No. 535 of 2015.
By SPlodiPropetes Pt Lt Semioes Payment PAY/10293 2,700.00
Cheque 476933 1-4-2025 2,700.00 Cr
Being Chq 476933 issued to
MPSVC against credit balance
2-Apr-25 To  PARTNER Hodi Propetes P Li Receipt REC/10001  2,04,783.00
Cheque/DD 2-4-2025 2,04,783.00 Dr
Being Chq received from PARTNER
-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd towards
funds transfer
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10294 2,04,783.00
Cheque 476934 2-4-2025 2,04,783.00 Cr
Being Chq 476934 issued to Nilgiri
Estates towards funds transfer
To  PARTNER-Modi Properties Put Lid Receipt REC/10002 32,611.00
Cheque/DD 2-4-2025  32,611.00 Dr
Being Chq received from PARTNER
-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd towards
funds transfer
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10295 32,611.00
Cheque 476935 2-4-2025  32,611.00 Cr
Being Chq 476935 issued to Nilgiri
Estates towards loan
3-Apr-25 To  OTHLOAN-VodiRely GenomeVelly LLP Receipt REC/10003  1,10,000.00
Cheque/DD 3-4-2025 1,10,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP against
loan
Carried Over 95,19,920.72  93,50,194.00

continued ...



Aedis Developers LLP (24-25)

BANK- 009763700003021(YES) Book : 1-Apr-25 to 15-Apr-25 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 95,19,920.72  93,50,194.00
3-Apr-25 By PARTNER HodiPropetes P Li Payment PAY/10296 1,10,000.00
Cheque 476936 3-4-2025 1,10,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 476936 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Modi Properties
Pvt Ltd towards funds transfer

5-Apr-25 By OTHLOAN-Nigiri Estates Payment PAY/10297 30,000.00
Cheque 476937 5-4-2025  30,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476937 issued to Nilgiri
Estates towards loan

By OTHLOAodiRedly Niylagca P Payment PAY/10298 1,10,000.00
Cheque 476938 5-4-2025 1,10,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476938 issued to Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards
loan

By OTHLOA- i ey Gerome\ley LLP Payment PAY/10299 75,000.00
Cheque 476939 5-4-2025  75,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476939 issued to Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
loan

By 074 Otz ot ey Payment PAY/10300 2,70,000.00
Cheque 476940 5-4-2025 2,70,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476940 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Mehta and Modi
Realty Kowkur LLP towards loan

By SP-D Pavan Kumar Payment PAY/10301 87,500.00
Cheque 476941 5-4-2025  87,500.00 Cr
Being Chq 476941 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to D PAVAN
KUMAR against credit balance

By OTHLOAN-Hodi Rely Pocharam LLP Payment PAY/10302 2,90,000.00
Cheque 476942 5-4-2025 2,90,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476942 issued to Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards loan

To  PARTNER-Modi Properties Pt Lid Receipt REC/10004  8,90,000.00
Cheque/DD 5-4-2025 8,90,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received from
PARTNER-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
towards funds transfer

11-Apr-25 To  PARTNER-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10006  8,25,000.00
Cheque/DD 11-4-2025 8,25,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from PARTNER
-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd towards
funds transfer

By OTHLOANModi Realy Pocharam LLP Payment PAY/10305 8,25,000.00
Cheque 476944 11-4-2025 8,25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476944 issued to Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP against loan

Carried Over 1,12,34,920.72  1,11,47,694.00

continued ...



Aedis Developers LLP (24-25)

BANK- 009763700003021(YES) Book : 1-Apr-25 to 15-Apr-25 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,12,34,920.72  1,11,47,694.00
12-Apr-25 By (THLOVENaod oty o L Payment PAY/10306 2,40,000.00
Cheque 476945 12-4-2025 2,40,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 476945 issued to Mehta
and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
towards loan

By OTHLOANodiRedly NiyelagudalLP Payment PAY/10307 20,000.00
Cheque 476946 12-4-2025  20,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476946 issued to Modi
Realty Miryalaguda LLP towards

loan
By OTHLOANModi Realy Pocharam LLP Payment PAY/10308 2,80,000.00
Cheque 476947 12-4-2025 2,80,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 476947 issued to Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards loan

By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10309 20,000.00
Cheque 476948 12-4-2025  20,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476948 issued to Nilgiri
Estates towards loan

By OTHLOAN-ModiRealy Mallpur LLP Payment PAY/10310 2,00,000.00
Cheque 476949 12-4-2025 2,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 476949 issued to Y/S
for NEFT/RTGS to Modi Realty
Mallapur LLP towards loan

14-Apr-25 To  PARTNER-Modi Properties Put Lid Receipt REC/10007  7,50,000.00
Cheque/DD 14-4-2025 7,50,000.00 Dr
Being payment received from
PARTNER-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
towards funds transfer

1,19,84,920.72  1,19,07,694.00
By Closing Balance 77,226.72

1,19,84,920.72  1,19,84,920.72




Aedis Developers LLP (24-25)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Seuncderabad

Cash Book

1-Apr-25 to 15-Apr-25

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-25 To Opening Balance 2.00

By Closing Balance 2.00

2.00 2.00




